10GBASE-BX SFP+
1330nmTX/1270nmRX 60km
DOM Transceiver
• 10GBASE-LR/LW
• 10G Ethernet
• CPRI rates 2.4576Gb/s, 3.072Gb/s, 4.9152Gb/s, 6.144Gb/s,
• 8.1101Gb/s, 9.8304Gb/s, 10.1376Gb/s
1www.fs.com

10GBASE-BX SFP+ 1330nmTX/1270nmRX 60km DOM Transceiver
12www.fs.com
 Order Information
Part Number Description
 SFP-10G-BX SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1270TX/1330nmRX, SMF, 10km, LC, DOM
 SFP-10G-BX SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1330TX/1270nmRX, SMF, 10km, LC, DOM
 SFP-10G-BX SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1270TX/1330nmRX, SMF, 20km, LC, DOM
 SFP-10G-BX  SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1330TX/1270nmRX, SMF, 20km, LC, DOM
SFP-10G-BX40  SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1270TX/1330nmRX, SMF, 40km, LC, DOM
SFP-10G-BX40  SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1330TX/1270nmRX, SMF, 40km, LC, DOM
SFP-10G-BX60  SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1270TX/1330nmRX, SMF, 60km, LC, DOM
SFP-10G-BX60  SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1330TX/1270nmRX, SMF, 60km, LC, DOM
SFP-10G-BX80  SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1270TX/1330nmRX, SMF, 80km, LC, DOM
SFP-10G-BX80  SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1330TX/1270nmRX, SMF, 80km, LC, DOM
Note:
1.10G SFP+  transceiver module is individually tested on corresponding equipment such as Cisco, Arista, Juniper, Dell, Brocade and
other brands, and passes the monitoring of FS.COM intelligent quality control system.